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Torneo WE MONTEBELLUNA 0402014B

Luogo MONTEBELLUNA  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

27 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1552 0 0 1989 M 115459

22 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1540 0 0 1956 M 108102

10 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1512 0 0 1959 M 104751

23 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA MAR PU 1701 0 0 1966 F 111246

24 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1633 0 0 1991 M 111617

28 2N Boanta Sandu             ITA VEN TV 1654 0 0 1967 M 115607

19 1N Busi Massimo             ITA VEN VI 1753 0 0 1955 M 107817

12 1N Celotto Carlo            ITA VEN TV 1719 0 0 1946 M 106433

30 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1513 0 0 1991 M 116141

34 2N De Angelis Giulio        ITA VEN VE 1625 0 0 1982 M 121062

35 2N De Gregoris Piero        ITA VEN VE 0 0 1956 M 121140

5 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA VEN VI 1483 0 0 1938 M 103377

29 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1989 M 116072

6 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1636 0 0 1973 M 103385

21 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1992 M 107958

2 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1423 0 0 1948 M 101470

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1393 0 0 1953 M 100830

13 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1990 M 106453

26 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA VEN TV 1419 0 0 1970 M 112125

36 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1414 0 0 1928 M 121151

37 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA VEN TV 0 0 1964 M 122335

33 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1470 0 0 1959 M 120244

17 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1698 0 0 1954 M 107807

7 2N Piccolotto Giovanni      ITA VEN TV 1621 0 0 1986 M 103391

3 3N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA VEN TV 1539 0 0 1964 M 101516

16 2N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 1522 0 0 1986 M 106665

18 1N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1723 0 0 1972 M 107812

8 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1438 0 0 1985 M 103393

9 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1489 0 0 1991 F 103394

20 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1401 0 0 1993 M 107922

15 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA VEN TV 1764 0 0 1942 M 106459

25 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA VEN TV 1576 0 0 1991 M 111627

11 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1741 0 0 1957 M 105022

31 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1566 0 0 1980 M 118398

4 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1552 0 0 1973 M 103139

32 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1705 0 0 1981 M 118399

14 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA VEN TV 1552 0 0 1990 M 106458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

27 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1989 M 115459

22 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1956 M 108102

10 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 104751

23 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 F 111246

24 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 111617

28 2N Boanta Sandu             ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1967 M 115607

19 1N Busi Massimo             ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 107817

12 1N Celotto Carlo            ITA 1719 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 106433

30 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 116141

34 2N De Angelis Giulio        ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 121062

5 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1938 M 103377

29 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 116072

6 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 103385

21 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 107958

2 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1423 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1948 M 101470

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 100830

13 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 106453

26 3N Levi Minzi Matteo        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 112125

36 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1928 M 121151

33 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 120244

17 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 107807

7 2N Piccolotto Giovanni      ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 103391

3 3N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1964 M 101516

16 2N Polese Marco             ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1986 M 106665

18 1N Porta Federico           ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 107812

8 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1985 M 103393

9 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 F 103394

20 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 107922

15 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1942 M 106459

25 2N Rubini Alessandro        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1991 M 111627

11 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 105022

31 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 118398

4 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 103139

32 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1981 M 118399

14 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 106458
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